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STATEMENT
Showing
the
NET
ISSUES
from
the
CHEVIOT

ESTATE
ACCOUNT
for
the

FINANCIAL
YEAR
ended
31st

March,
1896,

compared
with
the

Amount
voted
under
"The
Appropriation
Act,

1895."

STATEMENT
showing
the
NET
ISSUES
from
the

LAND
FOR

SETTLEMENTS
ACCOUNT
for
the

FINANCIAL
YEAR
ended
31st
March,

1896,
compared

with
the
Amount
voted
under
"The
Appropriation
Act,

1895."

PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1895-96.

Issued.

Voted.

Amount Unissued.
Issued
in Excess.

Expenditure.
Ciedits.
Net

Expenditure.
Advances.
Total.

73
Class
XVIII.

—Cheviot
Estate
Expenses

:—

Cheviot
Estate
Expenses

£

s.
d.

8,144
4

2

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

8,144
4

2

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

8,144
4

2

8,144
4

2

£

s.
d.

8,1*4
0
0

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

0

4

2

Total
Class
XVIII.

8,144
4

2

8,144
4

2

8,144
0

0

••

0

4

2

>

Expenditure.

Issued.

Voted.
Amount Unissued.

Issued
in Excess.

Credits.
Net

Expenditure.
Advances.
Total.

74
Class
XIX.
—Land
for

Settlements
Expenses

:—

£

s.
d.

Land
for
Settlements

Expenses
....2,417

12
9

Total
Class
XIX.

....
2,417
12
9

£
s.
d.

5
16
5

£

s.
d.

2,411
16
4

£
s.
d.

£

s.
d.

2,411
16
4

£

s.
d.

1,600
0

0

£

s.
d.

£

s.
a.

811
16
4

5
16
5

2,411
16
4

2,411
16
i

1,600
0

0

811
16
4
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