PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1895-96.

VT Slowing the NET ISSUES from the CHEVIOT ESTATE ACCOUNT for the FINANCIAL YEAR ended 31st March, 1896, compared with the	Amount voted under "The Appropriation Act, 1895."
STATEMENT slowing	
- '	

, ŒC				ISSUED.				AMOUNT	ISSUED IN
гоЛ		Expenditure.	Credits.	Net Expenditure.	Advances.	Total.	VOTED.	Unissued.	Excess.
73	CLASS XVIII.—CHEVIOT ESTATE EXPENSES:— Cheviot Estate Expenses	£ 8. d. 8, 144 4 2	s. d.	£ s. d. 8,144 4 2	£ 8. d.	£ s. d. 8,144 4 2	£ 8. d. 8,144 0 0	ક. ક.	£ s. d.
	Total Glass XVIII.	8,144 4 2	•	8,144 4 2	:	8,144 4 2	8,144 0 0	:	0 4 2

STATEMENT showing the NET ISSUES from the LAND FOR SETTLEMENTS ACCOUNT for the FINANCIAL YEAR ended 31st March, 1896, compared with the Amount voted under "The Appropriation Act, 1895."

·æ.				ISSUED.			A.	AMOUNT	ISSUED IN
гоУ		Expenditure.	Credits.	Net Expenditure.	Advances.	Total.	v orran.	UNISSUED.	Excess.
74	CLASS XIX.—LAND FOR SETTLEMENTS EXPENSES:—Land for Settlements Expenses	£ s. d. 2,417 12 9	£ s. d. 5 16 5	£ s. d. 2,411 16 4	£ 8. d.	£ s. d. 2,411 16 4	£ s. d. 1,600 0 0	£ s. d.	£ 8. d. 811 16 4
	Total Class XIX.	2,417 12 9	5 16 5	2,411 16 4	:	2,411 16 4	1,600 0 0		811 16 4